

#1170

11 X 17 BOX

<b>(10) 860 ALUMINUM PWC</b>		
<b>PARTS BOX</b>		
<b><u>QUANTITY</u></b>	<b><u>SIZE</u></b>	<b><u>DESCRIPTION</u></b>
2	1 1/2" X 1 1/2"	SQUARE POST CAP
2	1" X 1"	SQUARE POST CAP
12	3/8" X 3"	BOLT
10	3/8" X 2 1/2"	BOLT
32	3/8"	NUT
4	3/8" X 2 1/2"	CARRIAGE BOLT
4	1/2"	SET SCREW
2	3/8" X 2 5/16"	U- BOLT
2	3/8" EYE BOLT	PULLEY WITH EYEBOLT
1	SMALL	PULLEY WITH 2 CHAIN LINK
1	3/16" X 19'	CABLE W/LOOP
1	3/8"	SPINNER KNOB W/BOLT & NUT
1	800	WINCH W/BAG
4	2" X 2" X 4"	3 HOLE ALUM ANGLE
4	1 1/2" X 4"	2 HOLE ALUM FLAT
12	3/8"	WASHER
4	12" X 1 1/2"	LEVELING LEGS

**INSTRUCTION SHEET-**

**16, BOATLIFT OPERATING  
MANUAL**